


052 KNOX

053 LACLEDE
054 LAFAYETTE
055 LAWRENCE

056 LEWIS
057 LINCOLN
058 LINN

059 LIVINGSTON
060 MCDONALD

061 MACON
062 MADISON
063 MARIES
064 MARION
065 MERCER
066 MILLER

067 MISSISSIPPI
068 MONITEAU

069 MONROE

070 MONTGOMERY
071 MORGAN

072 NEW MADRID
073 NEWTON

074 NODAWAY

075 OREGON
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076 OSAGE

077 OZARK

078 PEMISCOT
079 PERRY

080 PETTIS

081 PHELPS
082 PIKE

083 PLATTE 2
084 POLK

085 PULASKI
086 PUTNAM
087 RALLS

088 RANDOLPH
089 RAY

090 REYNOLDS
091 RIPLEY

092 ST.CHARLES
093 ST.CLAIR

094 ST. FRANCOIS
095 ST.LOUIS

096 STE. GENEVIEVE
097 SALINE

098 SCHUYLER

099 SCOTLAND

100 SCOTT

101 SHANNON

102 SHELBY

103 STODDARD

104 STONE

105 SULLIVAN

106 TANEY

107 TEXAS

108 VERNON

109 WARREN

110 WASHINGTON
111 WAYNE

112 WEBSTER

113 WORTH

114 WRIGHT

115 ST.LOUIS (CITY)
120 MISSOURI SUBTOTAL 557
OUT-OF-STATE
910 ALABAMA
911 ALASKA
912 ARIZONA
913 ARKANSAS
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914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
965
970
980
990
999

CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE

D.C.

FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

SUBTOTAL OUT-OF-STATE

U.S. TERRITORIES

FOREIGN COUNTRIES

UNKNOWN
GRAND TOTAL
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1128

176

6790
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